SHORT RUN - approx. 2 Km.
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FOWLER, Neil
TWEED, Phil
PETTIGREW, Ryan
BROOKS, Charles
#WALSH, David
FLETCHER, Kim
PRICE, John
#BRADSTREET, Tim
PRICE, Kristy
PHILLIPS, Katie
WELSH, John
DOLEY, Jade
#SIMMONS, John
ALSFORD, Tegan
MACKENZIE, Gemma
DOLEY, Sarah
#BULL, Kara
TWEED, Josiah
#O'CARROLL, Jemma
PULLER, David
#BREALEY, Joshua
MACKENZIE, Gemma
VAN BALEN, Bethany
VAN BALEN, Paul
MAXWELL, Jesse
MOORE, Lauren
#PINCHEN, Kate
MATTHEWS, Carolyn
JOYCE, Judith
PRICE, Melinda
#MOORE, Caroline
MAXWELL, Cindy
#BREALEY, Michelle
PETTIGREW, Joel
DAWES, Emily
#MARQUETT, Danica
MUIR, Georgia
FOX-SMITH, Sarah
PHILLIPS, Julie
PRICE, Julie
TWEED, Wilson

#BRADSTREET, Cathie .

#RUMBEL, Alexandra
DOLEY, Annette
TWEED, Abbey
#BEISTY, Jim
WELSH, Clare
#WELSH, Tegan
«ALSFORD, Keith
#ALSFORD, Tracey
#STUART, Sarah
#RUMBEL, Judah
FOWLER, Margaret
CARROLL, Siobhan
TWEED, Jodi

No name
HWALSH, Gail
#RUMBEL, Israel
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6.51
6.59
7.03
7.10
7.11
7.15
7.21
7.23
7.27
7.46
7.47
7.50
7.56
7.57
8.02
8.10
8.25
8.32
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.54
8.55
8.58
9.00
9.06
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.27
9.30
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.55
9.58
9.59
10.03
10.18
10.23
10.35
10.39
10.45
10.59
11.02
11.09
11.12
11.16
12.06
12.31
15.26
16.03
17.34
18.52

MEDIUM RUN - approx. 4 Km.
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COATES, Jack

VAN NETTEN, Jamie
DOLEY, Weston
#BOYCE, Jimmy
WELSH, James
#PHILLIPS, Wes
DAWES, Wiill
GASTON, Brian
#O'CARROLL, Shelby
WATTON, Richard
COATES, Ross

DE DONA, Jose

VAN NETTEN, Kim
PETTIGREW, lan
STEELE, Hayden
LYNCH, Kathleen
#NETLUCH, Yarry
#WILKINSON, Lyndon
#ROBERTSON, Debbie
QUINN, Steve

VAN NETTEN, Bert
#O'CARROLL, Michele
RONAN, Anne
MARQUETT, Lisa
*#WELSH, Patty
BRADLEY, Kim
JOHNS, Paul

LONG RUN - approx. 6 Km.
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ADAMS, Stu
GOODENOUGH, Colin
McCLOSKEY, Alan
MAXWELL, Jason
#BRADY, Matt
#WINTER, Cohen
#ASHTON, Simon
McLAIN, John
DAWES, Alanna
#VON APPEN, Manfred
#BACON, Matt
#DAVIS, Janice
#BACON, Greg
THOMAS, V Vic
#PRYOR, Steve
#FOX, Gordon

#GREENHALGH, Christine

#HOLLAND, Bill

VAN NETTEN, Dianne
BUNN, Thomas
#BROOKS, David
*#FERGUSON, Michelle
*#BUNN, Elizabeth
*#DUNCAN, Dee

Course Organisers:

Tricia Strachan Terry Strachan Debra Fox
Alan Bradley Allan Filby John Shindlair
Yvonne Puller Julie Price Paul Buckley

Charlie Glapiak
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15.25
15.26
16.04
16.18
16.43
16.47
16.49
17.22
17.27
17.37
18.51
18.55
19.03
19.08
20.00
20.15
20.36
22.03
22.04
22.41
23.02
23.36
23.44
24.36

20.37
20.38
20.55
21.07
22.49
22.54
231
24 .51
25.39
26.24
26.52
26.59
27.29
27.59
28.29
28.51
29.15
29.41
32.31
32.44
35.15
44.29
55.23
55.24



